
Standard Results
12/4/2022

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12001 Turbo / Buckman 46.48 11000 0 0003.098

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20001 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 56.94 11000 0 0002.599

20004 Loki / Alder 55.60 2852 1 0002.662



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Corwin / Rich 64.07 NQ3 2 0112.248

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20205 Dazey / Schroeder 44.62 1951 0 0003.317

20203 Eleanor / Day 43.23 2901 0 0013.424



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 River / Carlson -- NQ2 1 110

8403 Koda / McCaskey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Katie / Kilfoy -- NQ2 2 100

16406 Theodore / Seddon -- NQ2 1 100

16404 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- -- ------

16401 Ruby / Patsaros -- AIS0 0 000

16405 Rupee / Schulz -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20405 Mazie / Bain 38.43 11000 0 0004.059

20204 Inka / Honaker -- NQ2 2 100

20401 Diesel / Semanisin 47.73 NQ3 1 0203.268

20403 Luna / Honaker 52.56 NQ4 0 0002.968

20404 Leeloo / Tochtrop 60.93 NQ2 0 0202.560

20402 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8402 Seymour / Ebel 59.66 11000 0 0002.933

8404 Rye / Cope 50.95 NQ1 0 0003.435

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12401 Bucky / McDonough 85.19 NQ0 0 0002.054

12402 Tucci / Heitzig 64.43 NQ1 1 0102.716

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16602 Pye / Rupprecht 62.70 NQ2 1 0202.855

16605 Avery / Hoenig 38.42 NQ0 0 0104.659

16606 Magic / Heberlein 47.63 NQ2 2 0103.758

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

20601 Envy / Boone 39.07 11000 0 0004.684

20603 Johnny / Mulligan 49.64 21000 0 0003.687

20602 Jax / Eilerman 39.49 NQ0 1 0004.634

20607 Gandalf / Evers 50.07 NQ1 0 0003.655

20610 Cowboy / Semanisin 59.02 NQ2 5 0003.101



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Excellent - Regular

20608 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Waffle / Curry -- NQ2 0 100



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.20 11000 0 0004.464 35

8802 Reggie / Hanna 53.15 21000 0 0003.293 21

8805 Kiss / Cash 53.53 31000 0 0003.269 21

8801 Ninjetta / Reis 55.08 NQ1 2 0103.177

8803 Jazzy / Orris 60.94 NQ1 0 0102.872

8807 Giggles / Orris 78.61 NQ2 0 0002.226

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 52.75 11000 0 0003.318 17

12801 Kelli / Poirier 58.66 NQ1 0 0002.983

12808 Julie / Poirier 54.17 NQ0 1 0003.231

12805 Rafie / Schaefer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:9 8

yps Pts

16802 Fiver / Tipton 36.46 11000 0 0004.909 31

16805 Cali / Corcoran 38.45 21000 0 0004.655 29

16816 Kipsey / Pennington 41.43 31000 0 0004.321 26

16804 Penny / Owen 44.16 41000 0 0004.053 23

16815 Wolfie / Albers 48.70 1000 0 0003.676 19

16824 Giorgio / Poirier 53.03 1000 0 0003.375 14

16817 Lady / Cunningham 54.11 1000 0 0003.308 13



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Master - Regular

16808 Duncan / Norris 54.86 1000 0 0003.263 13

16810 Murphy / Tuncil 58.50 1000 0 0003.060 9

16603 Encore / Brewer 45.22 NQ1 1 0003.958

16604 Spirit / Alexander 56.88 NQ2 0 0003.147

16806 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- NQ0 0 100

16807 Camille / Vassar 43.30 NQ0 1 0004.134

16809 Kate / Santana -- NQ0 1 100

16814 Flurry / Frasca -- NQ0 1 100

16819 Branch / Frasca 43.78 NQ0 1 0004.089

16820 Victory / Meyer 36.35 NQ0 0 0104.924

16803 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Aja / Hays -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:11 13

yps Pts

20806 Sculpin / Brewer 33.94 11000 0 0005.392 30

20826 Ryker / Brinson 36.34 21000 0 0005.036 27

20828 Love / Patterson 39.38 31000 0 0004.647 24

20804 Bremar / Blau 40.86 41000 0 0004.479 23

20837 Egan / Blau 41.22 1000 0 0004.440 22

20838 Bing / Dalan 42.12 1000 0 0004.345 21

20829 Spark / Weinberg 43.33 1000 0 0004.223 20

20825 Sky / Robertson 43.76 1000 0 0004.182 20

20818 Copper / Clessa 45.22 1000 0 0004.047 18

20808 Nanuk / Boone 46.64 1000 0 0003.924 17

20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 51.70 1000 0 0003.540 12

20606 Willow / Drabek 40.43 NQ0 1 0004.526

20801 Zora / Zeis -- NQ2 0 100

20805 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Master - Regular

20807 Zeus / Wallace 43.25 NQ1 1 0104.231

20810 Tuff / Colberg 57.08 NQ2 1 0103.206

20814 Java / Frasca 41.73 NQ0 1 0004.385

20817 Diego / Dickinson 60.34 NQ2 0 0003.033

20822 Bindi / Drabek 76.06 NQ3 2 0002.406

20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 52.36 NQ0 1 0003.495

20830 Mae / Schulz 42.62 NQ1 1 0104.294

20832 Finnegan / Kolo 52.01 NQ1 1 0003.519

20834 Sprite / Schnellmann 56.15 NQ0 1 0003.259

20836 Chance / Tochtrop 41.29 NQ1 0 0104.432

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

24806 Nitro / Alexander 41.17 11000 0 0004.445 26

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 42.97 21000 0 0004.259 25

24810 Duchess / Ward 43.73 31000 0 0004.185 24

24809 Ginger / Kincaid 53.92 41000 0 0003.394 14

24804 Bert / Cunningham 54.23 1000 0 0003.375 13

24802 Chance / Plank 63.11 1000 0 0002.900 4

24801 Aja / Ward -- NQ0 0 110

24803 Chip / Hoffman -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24811C Kiwi / Tipton -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Master - Regular



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Tater / Smith -- NQ2 2 100



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16202 Finnegan / Bethel 70.42 1931 0 0002.215



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Auggie / Suthoff -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16407 Joey / Frasca -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20614 Lightning / Plank 56.94 11000 0 0003.214

20613 Kenai / Ariola 46.90 NQ0 0 0203.902



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4804 Loxley / Hart 49.92 11000 0 0003.506 30

4802 Whisky / Cope 57.80 21000 0 0003.028 22

4803 Queeny / Cash 61.28 31000 0 0002.856 18

4801 London / Hart 64.07 NQ1 0 0002.731

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 175 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

8817 RockyRaccoon / Day 41.37 11000 0 0004.230 33

8810 Newt / Tipton 47.02 21000 0 0003.722 27

8813 Bodhi / Ernst 49.83 31000 0 0003.512 25

8812 Connor / Norris 73.01 41000 0 0002.397 1

8811 Luke / Wessel 75.13 1000 0 0002.329

8815 Jaeger / Rowe 39.58 NQ0 1 0104.421

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

12813 Henry / Rich 42.25 11000 0 0004.237 30

12816 Cindy / Bain 50.74 21000 0 0003.528 22

12812 Darby / Mroz 52.91 31000 0 0003.383 20

12809 Stella / Carlson 64.15 41000 0 0002.790 8

12819 Lucy / Carlson 62.19 NQ0 0 0102.878



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

16841 Dekes / Patsaros 40.82 11000 0 0004.483 28

16835 Vader / Winter 45.96 21000 0 0003.982 23

16837 Sadie / Bethel 46.32 31000 0 0003.951 22

16829 Echo / Lawrence 49.84 41000 0 0003.672 19

16607 Faith / Blank 61.47 1000 0 0002.977 7

16828 Theo / Jacobs -- NQ0 0 000

16830 Hannah / Fields 58.07 NQ1 0 0003.151

16832 Ava / Santana -- NQ0 1 000

16834 Meeka / Heberlein 50.43 NQ2 1 0003.629

16838 Leo / Rupprecht 43.30 NQ0 2 0004.226

16840 Gypsee / Rich 44.73 NQ0 1 0004.091

16826 Wily / Forth -- ABS-- -- ------

16839 Rigby / Day -- ABS-- -- ------

16844 Trouble / Forth -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

20845 Cinder / Sheridan 38.39 11000 0 0004.767 34

20843 Bella / Tepen 47.94 21000 0 0003.817 25

20842 Ivy / Carsrud 60.68 31000 0 0003.016 12

20841 Koda / Ariola 49.76 NQ1 0 0003.678

20844 Hank / Yarrington 52.64 NQ0 0 0103.476



Standard Results
12/4/2022

Master - Preferred



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12001 Turbo / Buckman 27.55 11000 0003.630

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20001 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 28.63 1951 0003.737

20004 Loki / Alder 46.46 NQ1 0042.303



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20203 Eleanor / Day 18.87 NQ0 0305.670

20205 Dazey / Schroeder 48.05 NQ1 0002.227

20401 Diesel / Semanisin 38.25 NQ0 0112.797

20402 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8403 Koda / McCaskey 35.35 11000 0004.130

8201 River / Carlson -- NQ0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Corwin / Rich 48.19 NQ4 0103.030

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Katie / Kilfoy 58.49 NQ2 0122.547

16406 Theodore / Seddon 63.87 NQ2 0002.333

16405 Rupee / Schulz -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20204 Inka / Honaker -- NQ0 111

20403 Luna / Honaker 30.60 NQ0 0204.935

20404 Leeloo / Tochtrop 50.15 NQ3 0123.011

20405 Mazie / Bain 48.30 NQ3 0023.126



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Open - Regular



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8404 Rye / Cope 41.59 11000 0003.895

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12401 Bucky / McDonough 65.24 NQ1 0002.483

12402 Tucci / Heitzig 63.94 NQ3 0332.534

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16605 Avery / Hoenig 30.62 11000 0005.454

16404 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- -- ------

16401 Ruby / Patsaros -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20602 Jax / Eilerman 34.48 NQ1 0114.959

20606 Willow / Drabek 27.11 NQ0 0106.308

20607 Gandalf / Evers 36.71 NQ2 0204.658

20610 Cowboy / Semanisin 35.69 NQ1 0004.791

20832 Finnegan / Kolo 32.67 NQ1 0205.234

20608 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24601 Waffle / Curry 33.62 NQ0 0205.086

24803 Chip / Hoffman 74.26 NQ2 0102.303



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.49 11000 0004.986 20

8801 Ninjetta / Reis 41.96 21000 0003.861 11

8802 Reggie / Hanna 42.34 31000 0003.826 10

8803 Jazzy / Orris 42.84 41000 0003.782 10

8402 Seymour / Ebel 63.48 NQ2 0112.552

8805 Kiss / Cash 57.16 NQ2 0002.834

8807 Giggles / Orris 64.76 NQ2 0012.502

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

12808 Julie / Poirier 36.83 11000 0004.399 13

12801 Kelli / Poirier 41.26 21000 0003.926 8

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 39.03 NQ1 0114.151

12805 Rafie / Schaefer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:11 9

yps Pts

16802 Fiver / Tipton 27.65 11000 0006.040 20

16814 Flurry / Frasca 27.84 21000 0005.999 20

16820 Victory / Meyer 28.23 31000 0005.916 19

16807 Camille / Vassar 28.45 41000 0005.870 19

16809 Kate / Santana 30.07 1000 0005.554 17

16816 Kipsey / Pennington 31.78 1000 0005.255 16



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Master - Regular

16804 Penny / Owen 34.19 1000 0004.884 13

16806 Shiraz / Rohlfing 36.42 1000 0004.585 11

16604 Spirit / Alexander 39.84 1000 0004.192 8

16817 Lady / Cunningham 44.60 1000 0003.744 3

16810 Murphy / Tuncil 47.61 1000 0003.508 0

16602 Pye / Rupprecht 39.62 NQ1 1114.215

16603 Encore / Brewer 33.27 NQ1 0005.020

16606 Magic / Heberlein 29.33 NQ0 0105.694

16805 Cali / Corcoran 28.45 NQ0 0105.870

16808 Duncan / Norris 46.61 NQ0 0103.583

16813 Aja / Hays 34.38 NQ0 0104.857

16815 Wolfie / Albers 40.75 NQ0 0104.098

16819 Branch / Frasca 29.57 NQ1 0305.648

16824 Giorgio / Poirier 46.66 NQ2 0003.579

16803 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:16 9

yps Pts

20806 Sculpin / Brewer 27.87 11000 0006.136 18

20826 Ryker / Brinson 28.08 21000 0006.090 17

20838 Bing / Dalan 32.58 31000 0005.249 13

20829 Spark / Weinberg 33.47 41000 0005.109 12

20808 Nanuk / Boone 33.72 1000 0005.071 12

20828 Love / Patterson 33.75 1000 0005.067 12

20807 Zeus / Wallace 33.77 1000 0005.064 12

20814 Java / Frasca 33.98 1000 0005.032 12

20837 Egan / Blau 34.02 1000 0005.026 11

20822 Bindi / Drabek 36.47 1000 0004.689 9

20818 Copper / Clessa 36.48 1000 0004.688 9



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Master - Regular

20819 Boogie / Tochtrop 37.28 1000 0004.587 8

20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 42.49 1000 0004.024 3

20834 Sprite / Schnellmann 42.90 1000 0003.986 3

20825 Sky / Robertson 44.49 1000 0003.844 1

20810 Tuff / Colberg 45.87 1000 0003.728 0

20601 Envy / Boone 27.48 NQ0 0106.223

20603 Johnny / Mulligan 40.32 NQ1 0004.241

20801 Zora / Zeis 51.15 NQ1 0003.343

20803 Aurora / Tochtrop 37.43 NQ0 0104.569

20804 Bremar / Blau 51.10 NQ5 0223.346

20805 Ash / Dalan -- NQ1 100

20817 Diego / Dickinson 41.86 NQ0 0104.085

20830 Mae / Schulz 33.70 NQ1 0005.074

20836 Chance / Tochtrop 30.60 NQ0 0105.588

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps Pts

24810 Duchess / Ward 34.21 11000 0004.999 13

24801 Aja / Ward -- NQ1 111

24802 Chance / Plank 48.13 NQ0 0103.553

24804 Bert / Cunningham 51.58 NQ1 0103.315

24806 Nitro / Alexander 31.95 NQ0 0105.352

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 35.81 NQ1 0024.775

24809 Ginger / Kincaid 45.93 NQ0 0013.723



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 171 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24811C Kiwi / Tipton -- NQ2 111



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Tater / Smith -- NQ0 101



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Auggie / Suthoff 29.90 NQ0 0204.883



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16202 Finnegan / Bethel 56.36 NQ2 0213.034

16407 Joey / Frasca 34.16 NQ0 0105.006

16841 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ2 101



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps Pts

4804 Loxley / Hart 36.30 11000 0004.463 21

4801 London / Hart 41.24 21000 0003.928 16

4802 Whisky / Cope 49.11 31000 0003.299 8

4803 Queeny / Cash 50.62 41000 0003.200 7

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8815 Jaeger / Rowe 29.69 11000 0005.456 25

8817 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.93 21000 0005.238 24

8810 Newt / Tipton 35.58 31000 0004.553 19

8812 Connor / Norris 43.81 41000 0003.698 11

8811 Luke / Wessel 68.49 NQ1 0102.365

8813 Bodhi / Ernst 44.95 NQ1 0113.604

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

12813 Henry / Rich 32.34 11000 0005.164 20

12812 Darby / Mroz 42.50 21000 0003.929 10

12815 Josie / Owen 43.62 31000 0003.829 9

12809 Stella / Carlson 46.05 41000 0003.626 6

12819 Lucy / Carlson 46.95 1000 0003.557 6

12816 Cindy / Bain 42.91 NQ0 0013.892



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:7 3

yps Pts

16834 Meeka / Heberlein 28.60 11000 0005.979 22

16832 Ava / Santana 31.88 21000 0005.364 19

16837 Sadie / Bethel 32.23 31000 0005.306 18

16838 Leo / Rupprecht 32.40 41000 0005.278 18

16835 Vader / Winter 32.53 1000 0005.257 18

16607 Faith / Blank 41.57 1000 0004.114 9

16830 Hannah / Fields 47.37 1000 0003.610 3

16826 Wily / Forth -- NQ3 101

16829 Echo / Lawrence 37.68 NQ0 0104.538

16840 Gypsee / Rich 29.43 NQ0 0105.810

16828 Theo / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------

16839 Rigby / Day -- ABS-- -- ------

16844 Trouble / Forth -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

20845 Cinder / Sheridan 31.54 11000 0005.422 21

20841 Koda / Ariola 36.64 21000 0004.667 16

20842 Ivy / Carsrud 40.07 31000 0004.268 12

20844 Hank / Yarrington 40.16 41000 0004.258 12

20843 Bella / Tepen 40.27 1000 0004.246 12

20613 Kenai / Ariola 32.18 NQ0 0105.314

20614 Lightning / Plank -- NQ4 100



JWW Results
12/4/2022

Master - Preferred



Time 2 Beat Results
12/4/2022

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 44.99 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

8802 Reggie / Hanna 44.99 1100 00

8803 Jazzy / Orris 46.18 90 00

8404 Rye / Cope 48.48 90 00

8807 Giggles / Orris 56.13 70 00

8402 Seymour / Ebel 58.80 NQ0 01

Time Points

1044.99Truncated time  =

949.00Truncated time <=

853.00Truncated time <=

758.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 31.21 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

12202 RockyRaccoon / Day 31.21 1100 00

12201 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 11

12401 Bucky / McDonough -- NQ0 11

12805 Rafie / Schaefer -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
12/4/2022

Regular

Time Points

1031.21Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

256.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.95 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:3 12

16802 Fiver / Tipton 28.95 1100 00

16804 Penny / Owen 33.25 80 00

16810 Murphy / Tuncil 46.14 40 00

16402 Katie / Kilfoy -- NQ1 10

16602 Pye / Rupprecht -- NQ2 11

16603 Encore / Brewer 35.50 NQ2 00

16605 Avery / Hoenig 35.68 NQ1 00

16805 Cali / Corcoran 35.26 NQ1 01

16806 Shiraz / Rohlfing 51.49 NQ1 00

16807 Camille / Vassar 35.50 NQ1 00

16809 Kate / Santana 29.57 NQ0 01

16814 Flurry / Frasca 33.51 NQ1 00

16817 Lady / Cunningham 41.77 NQ0 01

16819 Branch / Frasca 34.18 NQ1 02

16820 Victory / Meyer -- NQ1 10

16404 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- -- ------

16406 Theodore / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

16803 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
12/4/2022

Regular

16401 Ruby / Patsaros -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1028.95Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

252.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.59 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:9 11

20806 Sculpin / Brewer 26.59 1100 00

20814 Java / Frasca 28.62 90 00

20822 Bindi / Drabek 32.41 70 00

20829 Spark / Weinberg 33.32 70 00

20804 Bremar / Blau 34.37 70 00

20817 Diego / Dickinson 37.23 60 00

20838 Bing / Dalan 37.25 60 00

20801 Zora / Zeis 44.11 30 00

20832 Finnegan / Kolo 45.34 30 00

20204 Inka / Honaker 31.07 NQ1 02

20403 Luna / Honaker -- NQ0 12

20602 Jax / Eilerman 34.41 NQ1 00

20603 Johnny / Mulligan 44.79 NQ1 00

20606 Willow / Drabek 31.59 NQ1 00

20607 Gandalf / Evers 36.90 NQ0 01

20807 Zeus / Wallace 34.93 NQ0 01

20809 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ1 10



Time 2 Beat Results
12/4/2022

Regular

20823 Rose Tyler / Slater 71.00 NQ1 00

20826 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 14

20830 Mae / Schulz -- NQ0 11

20402 Robbie / Culp -- ABS-- -- ------

20608 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1026.59Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 33.18 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 33.18 1100 00

24810 Duchess / Ward 46.07 60 00

24801 Aja / Ward -- NQ0 11

24803 Chip / Hoffman -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1033.18Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
12/4/2022

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

24811C Kiwi / Tipton -- NQ1 13

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results
12/4/2022

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 44.51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

4801 London / Hart 44.51 1100 00

Time Points

1044.51Truncated time  =

948.00Truncated time <=

853.00Truncated time <=

757.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 34.17 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

8809 Rhys / Corcoran 34.17 1100 00

8202 Zena Z / Zavadil 43.96 70 00

8602 Auggie / Suthoff 44.51 70 00

8816 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 46.48 60 00

Time Points

1034.17Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

358.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

12811 Gilly / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
12/4/2022

Preferred

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 33.96 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

16832 Ava / Santana 33.96 1100 00

16829 Echo / Lawrence 39.71 80 00

16830 Hannah / Fields 47.16 60 00

16202 Finnegan / Bethel -- NQ0 10

16203 Tater / Smith -- NQ1 11

16407 Joey / Frasca 47.77 NQ0 01

16835 Vader / Winter -- NQ1 10

16837 Sadie / Bethel 33.46 NQ0 01

16841 Dekes / Patsaros 41.39 NQ0 01

16828 Theo / Jacobs -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1033.96Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.5 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

20845 Cinder / Sheridan 29.50 1100 00

20206 Chance / Plank 46.32 40 00

20207 Bert / Cunningham 55.54 NQ0 00

20614 Lightning / Plank 53.72 NQ0 00



Time 2 Beat Results
12/4/2022

Preferred

20842 Ivy / Carsrud 49.17 NQ0 01

20844 Hank / Yarrington 59.15 NQ0 00

20843 Bella / Tepen -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.50Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <


